Workholding, Clamping & Fixturing
H14 TOOLING YOUR WORLD.
• Solid, one-piece hardened steel construction
providing durable strength
• Ground on six sides with the ground surfaces flat,
the cube is square and parallel within 0 .0002"
Suburban Cube
Model No. Dimensions Code No. Price $

Vee
Width (B)
(in.)
Height
(C)
(in.)
Thickness
(D)
(in.)
Model No. Code No. Price $
3 1-3/4 2-3/8 1-5/16 VB/C-3  231102 95.69
4 2-3/16 2-9/16 1-9/16 VB/C-4  231104 124.16
5 2-7/16 3-1/8 2 VB/C-5  231106 169.29
6 3-1/16 3-1/2 2-7/16 VB/C-6  231108 270.68
8 4-1/2 5-1/2 4 VB/C-8  231110 656.37
10 5 6-1/2 5 VB/C-10  231112 1,164.06
12 5-1/8 8 6 VB/C-12  231114 1,705.55
Supplied in matched and numbered pairs, these vee
blocks are manufactured from high quality castings,
properly seasoned against distortion, and are
accurately machined square and parallel .

either side for convenience in handling
during usage
Thickness
(A)
(mm)
Block
Width (D)
(mm)
Height
(C)
(mm)
Vee
Cap. (B)
(mm)
Model No. Code No. Price $
35 95 70 20 x 30 x 40 x 50 VB/QD/95-70-35  231116 166.56
30 100 100 20 x 30 x 40 x 50 VB/QD/100-100-30  231118 179.94
35 120 120 30 x 40 x 50 x 60 VB/QD/120-120-35  231120 245.00
4 Way Vee Blocks — Cast Iron
Magnetic V-Blocks
All Vee’s and faces can be energized or de-energized
simultaneously by turning the rotary action gun metal